CITY OF CHANDLER
CHANDLER MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

FY 2019-2020

BUDGET AMENDMENTS

LA‘A i (tk/



11-00-5040

11-00-4121

CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2019-2020

AIRPORT

SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:

INCREASE:
Airport - Capital Outlay

Derived from the following designated sources as follows:

Airport - Grants/Captial
FAA
OAC

639,266.57

639,266.57

605,621.00
33,645.57

639,266.57

Done by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
minutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 12th day of May 2020.

ATTEST:

Sephand @WM

Stephanie Carmichael
City Clerk

Gene Imel
Mayor



10-00-5370
10-10-5370
10-20-5370
10-21-5370
10-21-5365
10-34-5370

10-00-4220

CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2019-2020

CITY
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:

INCREASE:
City Admin - Supplies/Misc 996.46
Police - Supplies/Misc 3.250.00
Fire - Supplies/Misc 3,250.00
Ambulance - Supplies/Misc 2,250.00
Ambulance - Supplies Medical 3.250.00
Streets - Supplies/Misc 1,000.00
) 13,996.46
Derived from the following designated sources as follows:
Admin - Misc Income $ 13,966.46
US HHS Stimulus CARES ACT Relief
h 13,966.46

Done by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
minutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 12th day of May 2020,

ATTEST:

St‘_plum 2 d@im 1 /Z,aa,,(’

Stephanie Carmichael Gene Imel
City Clerk Mayor






